9:30 AM-

10:00 AM-

10:15 AM-

10:30 AM-

10:45 AM-

11:00 AM-

11:15 AM-

Resolutions

MORGAN COUNTY COMMISSION

MEETING

A GENDA
November 4, 2010

NEW BUSINESS

9:30 AM  Open Meeting

ADMINISTRATION & APPROVE MINUTES

Jody McClintock, County Administrator - Administrator’'s Report
Jody McClintock, County Administrator - open bids for Safe Routes to School
project

County Commission appoint two members to the Court Security & Emergency
Preparedness Committee

Danielle Hofe, Probation - office supplies
Justin Gaull, WV Tourism - History of Civil War
Kim Michael, Sheriff Tax Office Deputy Clerk - Possible Executive Session-

Discuss Security Issue within the Sheriff Tax Office

ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION AND/OR ACTION

Courthouse Construction Expenditure Drawdown
Courthouse Change Directive

Courthouse Issues

Ambulance Fee Exoneration

Budget — transfer of funds



