## MORGAN COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING

## AGENDA

**November 4, 2010** 

## **NEW BUSINESS**

9:30 AM Open Meeting

9:30 AM-	ADMINISTRATION & APPROVE MINUTES	
10:00 AM-	Jody McClintock, County Administrator	- Administrator's Report
10:15 AM-	Jody McClintock, County Administrator	- open bids for Safe Routes to School project
10:30 AM-	County Commission appoint two members to the Court Security & Emergency Preparedness Committee	
10:45 AM-	Danielle Hofe, Probation	- office supplies
11:00 AM-	Justin Gaull, WV Tourism	- History of Civil War
11:15 AM-	Kim Michael, Sheriff Tax Office Deputy Clerk Discus	- Possible Executive Session- ss Security Issue within the Sheriff Tax Office

## **ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION AND/OR ACTION**

Resolutions
Courthouse Construction Expenditure Drawdown
Courthouse Change Directive
Courthouse Issues
Ambulance Fee Exoneration
Budget – transfer of funds